DATE 08/26/20
TIME 13:10:48

DEFENDANT NAME

BASSETT, STEPHANIE A
BRUMMETT, MICHAEL S

CHEESEMAN, MICHAEL L
DELEON, XAVIER A
DEMCHIK, ALEKSANDR L
ESQUINA, DANIEL A
HARDEE, PAIGE E
HAVENS, KAILUB
HUMBER, GHANA D
KETTNER, JAMIE E
KHAN, ZAMILA B
MARTINEZ, ALENA M
MAYBERRY, AARON

MCCLAIN, JABART
RAGAN, BRITTANY N
SANCHEZ, DOMINGO S
TAPIA, ARMANDO G
TEER, CARL L

THORPE,
URIZAR, LEILY J
WILSON, TAJREE A
YOUNG, LAKIA C

TONY E

YOUNG, WILLIAM D
ZBYLUT, ANN D

34100
DATE 09/02/2020

3814001
3814001
3911496
3911496
5316419
4741658
4028767
3667751
4691739
4901991
4322869
5003233
3952109
2286568
4771196
4771196
4357824
5007375
4685632
5281378
4483618
4483618
3546178
5289343
4820379
3039074
3039074
1962504

797746

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST

- SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA,
CALENDAR CODE 9B DEPT 02

IN COURT ARREST OR
XREF CUST 1ID

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

CASE NO.

18MICO01717
19MI017863
20MIO12167
20MI013358

20MI009650

19MI020617
20MI002947
20MI009442
20MI005915
19MI018370
20MI006707
18MI008606
20MI002085
20MI000405
20MI010570
18MI005409
20MI009650
20MI007873
20MI007873
19MI020315
20MI004578
19MI018451
20MIC11019
19MI020315
17MI011620
16MI020920
19MIO016835
19MI019543
19MI015276

COUNTY

REASON

ARRAIGN

PLEA

FP

Fp

FP
PARENTPROG
FP
PARENTPROG
FP

FP
ARRAIGN
FURTHPRO
ARRAIGN
FP

FP

FP

FP

FP

FP

FP
FURTHPRO
J&S
FURTHPRO
FP

PLEA

8:

JICRO119
OF PAGE

30 AM

LST APPR
DATE

07/29/20
05/04/20
08/20/20
08/24/20
07/29/20
06/11/20
05/04/20
07/22/20
07/29/20
05/04/20
08/19/20
05/04/20
08/12/20
07/23/20
08/11/20
08/17/20
07/29/20
07/15/20
07/15/20
07/22/20
08/12/20
08/12/20
07/20/20
07/22/20
05/04/20
07/22/20
07/22/20
07/29/20
06/11/20

LAST
DEPT

02
03
62
62
02
02
03
02
02
03
62
03
02
02
03
02
02
63
63
02
02
02
61
02
03
02
02
02
02

9




DATE 08/26/20
TIME 13:10:48

_ DEFENDANT NAME

ANDERSON, -ASHLEY M
BIANCHI, ALFRED

BRAND, BOBBY J
CAMACHO, ALFONSO A
COCHRANE, ‘FORREST P
DANOS, AMBER M
DUNCAN, JESSICA
ECK, ASHLEY L
ELWELL, BRIAN W
GLENN, RICKIE A
HAMILTON, MERRICK S
HANDLEY,, MONTE
THERESA I
JAMES, LOROY L
JOHNSON, . TRYSTON
KETTNE, JAMIE
KUANG, ‘YONGYI

LEE, GREGORY W

HUNTER,

LI, ZHUO X-

MELLO-HUNDLEY, - JADA D
METZ, TEILAH J
MORRISEY, ANGELA C
MORTON, NICHOLAS C
MUSIAL, KECIA

NEWMAN, DAVID N

34100 - SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF

DATE 09/02/2020 CALENDAR CODE 8B DEPT 02

5306760
4662994
4662994
3004233
4024345
5310924
4913299
3772803
4012590
1462206
3660798
2332337
3021763
3779911
2440188
4149819
5003233
5306783
3510752
5282201
4795895
5305818
5084531
5050705
2181314
2692764

ONISHCHENKO, VYACHESLAV 4019625

PONGYAN, RAMON R
RHONE, MELVIN
RODE," ANGELINA J
RODRIGUEZ, DUANE E
SIMMONS, ROLAND
SLOAN, AARON P
SOUAYSENE, SALLY
TOMPKINS, LUCY
TOMPKINS, LUCY L

TOWNS, KILA
TRAN,

TURNER,

WATKINS, SHANAE
WEINER, ZACHARY D
WOOLENSACK, TABITHA L

KENNETH V
TRIPLETT, KATHY R
KENNETRA
VINCI, THOMAS L
WARNER, WILLIE
WARNER, WILLIE J

893370
4035421
5297662
1905908
5279946
2168529
3450085
4867195
4867195
4867195
3658666
5170854

715770
5255077

59951
1615766
1615766
1615766
3655200
3298642
3407571
3407571

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST

IN COURT ARREST OR
XREF CUST 1ID

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100 -
34100
34100

CASE NO.

20MI004799
20MI004651
18MI015896
19MI007831
18MI010494
20MI007580
19MI021982
19MI008938
19MI010659
19MI013423
19MI020084
19MI011393
19MI014719
20MI002886
20MI001760
19MI015918
20MI004274
20MI004234
20MI004325
20MI002558
19MI013464
20MI007580
19MI019594
19MI005132
20MI000177
20MI000512
19MI020392
20MI000222
19MI022582
20MI000230
17MI009731
19MI019914
17MI019604
20MI004370
19MI008588
19MI022424
20MI007358
20MI004378
18MI000085
19MI013555
19MI007059
19MI017810
20MI004274
20MI005175
19FE005260
19MI019357
17MI007314
18MI011511
19MI022236

JICR0119
PAGE 5
10:00 AM

LST APPR LAST

REASON DATE DEPT
FP 05/04/20 04
RTNDRSRPT 08/26/20 02
RTNDRSRPT 08/26/20 02
REQRECRIM 05/04/20 04
FP 05/04/20 04
FP 07/29/20 02
RTNDRSRPT 08/26/20 02
FP 05/04/20 04
FP 05/04/20 04
FURTHPRO 03/04/20 04
FP 05/04/20 04
FP 07/22/20 02
J&S 08/26/20 02
FP 08/26/20 02
ARRAIGN 08/26/20 02
PLEA 05/04/20 04
ARRAIGN 05/18/20 24
FP 08/26/20 02
FP 07/29/20 02
FP 05/04/20 04
FURTHPRO 08/26/20 02
ARRAIGN 07/29/20 02
FURTHPRO 08/26/20 02
FP 08/26/20 02
FP 08/26/20 02
FP 08/26/20 02
FP 05/04/20 04
FP 08/26/20 02
FP 05/04/20 04
FP 08/26/20 02
AD/DENVP 08/26/20 02
FP 05/04/20 04
FP 08/26/20 02
FP 07/20/20 02
VE/AR 08/26/20 02
ARRAIGN 08/26/20 02
FP 08/26/20 02
FP 05/04/20 04
FURTHPRO 05/04/20 04
FP 07/22/20 02
FURTHPRO 08/19/20 02
Fp 05/04/20 04
FP 08/20/20 02
FP 08/20/20 02
AD/DENVP 08/20/20 02
FP 08/19/20 02
FURTHPRO 08/26/20 02
FURTHPRO 05/04/20 04
FURTHPRO 05/04/20 04




DATE 08/26/20
TIME 13:10:48

DEFENDANT- NAME

ALONZO, - MICHAEL D
BATAD, PATRICK I
BEARDEN, DAVID
BECERRA, BRIANNA M

BEESON,
BLANKS,
BLANKS,

RYAN E
MARVELL
MARVELL A

 BRANCH,
BROWN,

JAMIE T
KRISTINA M

BURKE, JESSE C
AKA: BURKE, JESSE
CHAMBERS, ROGER D

CIANCIOLO, FRANK J

CLARK, ORVILLE D
DELATORRE, ANDRES M
DIAZ, ALLEN S-
ELMOJAHID, - DONIA

FUNICELLIO, BRENNEN D

GARCTIA, NAOMI M
GRAY; ELIZABETH
GUEYGER, RACHEL M
HARRIS, CHRIS C
HART, HEATHER M

HERRERA, CHRISTOPHER P
HUDDLESTCN, JOSHUA E

HUFF, BRANDON
JACKSON, KALEB

34100

DATE 09/02/2020

4508837
3911388
5306782
5213000
5213000
2624977
3921535
3921535
3921535
5298877
4703084
4703084
4900515

3431733
2374853
2374853
2268468
4278495
4847136
5094936
4246032
4665671
5084657
4184608
4311738
4925167
4925167
3580781
5156829
5058230
2421798

AKA: JACKSON, KALEB O

BITCH, PAPA
JENSEN, DANA C
JOHNSON, KAMERON T
JOSE, DUSTIN W
KEITH, ROGER J
KENNEDY, KAEMON A

KNAPP, TANYA M
LOWTON, ALEXANDER J
MALONE, KELLON S
MARQUEZ, LYNN D
MCGHEE, JEROME F
MCKENZIE, WIILIAM H

MEDEIROS, MICHELLE V

MERRIAM, BRADLEY W

MILLER, DAVID E
ORTIZ, ROBERT

4491222
4344285
3844564
3196894
4500762
4500762
4500762
4987615
4645531
4849267
4129446
2313165
3221575
3469945
4674421
4674421
2351419
3600801

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST

IN COURT ARREST OR
XREF CUST 1ID

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34470
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

CASE NO.

1021584801
20MIO013504
20MI004870
18MI017764
20MI003719
20MI006204
20MIC0O6681
19FE014484
20MI010753
20MI005064
19MIC12750
19MI017387
1020808001

17MIC19932
19FE017681
18MI020217
19MI 022049
20MI007659
18MIO011899
20MIO10354
20MI005063
20MI008545
19MI006365
20MIO000249
20MI005012
20MI004870
20FE011994
19MI021067
20MI013507
18MI004385
20MI006786

20MI004870
18MI024690
20MI013508
20MI010058
19MI018755
19MI006291
17FE008237
20MIC04364
19MI001002
15M09922

20MI000243
20MI008544
20MI013390
20MI010754
19MI011992
20MI004870
17MI011428
20MI006686

-~ SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF
CALENDAR CODE 9A DEPT 02

JICRO119
PAGE 7
1:30 PM
LST APPR LAST
REASON DATE DEPT
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN 03/18/20 03
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 04
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 03
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 03
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 04
1203.2 03/18/20 03
ARRAIGN 07/21/20 02
ARRAIGN 03/18/20 03
ARRAIGN 03/18/20 03
ARRAIGN 03/18/20 03
ARRAIGN
REQRECRIM 07/15/20 02
FTC 07/15/20 02
REQ/RE/DIV 07/15/20 02
FP 05/04/20 03
ARRAIGN 07/15/20 02
ARRAIGN 09/30/19 XX
ARRAIGN 07/15/20 02
ARRAIGN 03/18/20 03
ARRATIGN 07/15/20 02
FP 05/04/20 03
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 03
ARRAIGN 03/18/20 03
ARRAIGN 03/18/20 03
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 03
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN 03/18/20 03
ARRAIGN 08/31/20 62
ARRAIGN 03/18/20 03
1203.2 08/10/20 02
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN 07/15/20 02
ARRAIGN 03/18/20 03
REQRECRIM 03/18/20 03
ARRAIGNVP 03/18/20 03
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 03
REQRECRIM 03/18/20 03
FP 05/04/20 03
FP 05/04/20 03
ARRAIGN 07/15/20 02
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN 07/15/20 02
REQRECRIM 07/23/20 02
ARRAIGN 03/18/20 03
1203.2 08/10/20 02
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 03




DATE 08/26/20
TIME 13:10:48

DATE 09/02/2020

DEFENDANT NAME

PARSONS, MICHAEL R
PLASTER, ABEGALE N
POGUE, JOSHUA T
ROBINSON, HERSCHEL U
ROGERS, AARON T
SANTOS, BRETT V
SHEREENDEL, TAWAB
SMITH, DANIEL A
SPINELLA, SAM A
TALBERT, STEVEN
TIMMONS, ELENA V
VILLA, JOANN D
VIVAR, EFRAIN M
WANDICKMITCHNER, DEMETR
ZAPATA, JUANA

XREF

3660820
5081181
5311122
4981150
5298517
4918924
4073144
4911337
2092977
5228617
5202160
5232029
3475224
4921597
4370415

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST

34100 - SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA,
CALENDAR CODE 9A DEPT 02

IN COURT ARREST OR

cust ID

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

CASE NO.

20MIO004596
20MI006680
20MIQ0O07105
20MI002555
20MI003964
19MI022193
20MI008638
20MI006791
20MI005412
18MI020422
20FE004551
18MI021115
20MI006527
20FEQ06714
20MI006686

JICRO0119

COUNTY OF PAGE
1:30 PM

LST APPR LAST

REASON DATE  DEPT
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 03
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 03
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 03
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 03
FP 05/04/20 03
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 03
ARRAIGN 07/15/20 02
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 03
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 03
FP 08/05/20 02
sc 06/25/20 61
RTNCRELRPT 08/03/20 02
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 03
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 03
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 03

8




DATE 08/26/20 -
TIME,é 13:10:48

DEFENDANT NAME

ANDERSON; KARYN L
ANDREWS, LAMOYA-D
ARAVE, AARON K
AUGUSTINE, MARTIN
BAKER, RONALD E
BARSUKOVA, DIANNA
BARTHOLOMEW, ANDRE A
BATTLE, SHANNON A

BUCHANAN, CHARLES J
BYRD, LENOR E _
CANNON, SARAH A
CUELLAR, DAVID:
DONOHOE, CRAIG M
DRIGGERS, AMANDA D

DUFFY, TYLER -J

ECHOLS, CHRISTOPHER J

EDWARDS, KEVIN T
ESCOBAR, -GILBERT J
FLORES, JESSE

GARCIA, -SOCORRO
GETTEN, ‘DANIEL J
GRAYBEAL, WAYNE P
GREEN, WILLIAM
GREENLAW, YOUNG
HARVEY, ‘GLENN J
HELENIAK, LACEY A
HERRERA, RONITA
HICKMAN, ROBERT M

HILL, HEATHER
HOCKING, JESSICA
JENKINS, ' THOMAS P

JETT, ‘GEORGE
JORDAN, MARK D

KANEMOTO, LARRY
KOOGLER, JASON M
LONG, JASON D
MADISON, CHERYL L
ORR, NICOLE

PARKS, WALTER L
SEDANO-NAJAR, JAVIER
SPARROW, NIKITA '
SUSHCHIK, NAZAR I
WILSON, JEFFREY R
WOODWORTH, CHRIS

34100

XREF

4924261
3716785
5165223
5165223
4457059
1933079
4768892
2816369
4555234
4555234
3520573

121142
4632784
4079719
5299399
4632784
4632784
4999293
4187932
2567424
2997462
1543553
1543553
5113759
3418272
5272461
3301037
4520496
3198229
4037090
3747377
3224489
3224489
3224489
2173809
5222843
2075026
2075026
3382947
3234638
3234638

181018
3170301
3935968
3694280
4990855

273592
5149810
5131158
5062057
3396317
1206430

CALENDAR  APPEARANCE LIST

IN COURT ARREST OR
CUsST 1ID CASE NO.

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

17MI006786
19MI020506
19MI019121
19MI005870
20MI006738
15F06270

19MI020503
20MI006784
19MI003500
17MI001832
19MI001098
19MI011106
18MI016342
1021584101
20MI005008
19MI006807
18FE001886
20MI004804
19M1022030
20MI004959
19MI010040
18M1018706
17MI012108
20MI005007
18MI024594
19MI016540
20MI006785
19MI021488
20MI007593
20MI006677
19MI007500
18MI011230
20MI005115
19MI019268
19MI021640
18MI021053
17MI021643
20MI002571
20MI013389
19MI009816
18MI022564
20MI013393
1021587701
19MI022511
20MI006746
20MI003360
20MI006794
17MI014474
1021584401
19MI022525
1021584201
20MI003366

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

34100

34100

- SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA,  COUNTY OF
DATE 09/02/2020 CALENDAR CODE 8A DEPT 02

JICRO119
PAGE 3
1:35 PM
LST APPR LAST
REASON .DATE DEPT
REQRECRIM 03/18/20 04
ARRAIGN 03/18/20 04
ARRAIGN 03/18/20 04
ARRAIGN 03/18/20 04
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 04
1203.2 05/04/20 04
REQRECRIM 03/18/20 04
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 04
FTC/1STOFF 05/04/20 04
FTC/JAIL  05/04/20 04
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 04
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 04
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 04
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN 03/18/20 04
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 04
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 04
ARRAIGN  03/18/20 04
ARRAIGN 03/18/20 04
ARRAIGN 03/18/20 04
REQRECRIM 03/18/20 04
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 04
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 04
ARRAIGN 03/18/20 04
ARRAIGN 11/26/19 03
REQRECRIM 03/18/20 04
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 04
ARRAIGN 03/18/20 04
ARRAIGN
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 04
REQRECRIM 03/18/20 04
VP/AR 03/18/20 04
ARRAIGN 03/18/20 04
ARRAIGN 03/18/20 04
FP 08/03/20 02
REQRECRIM 08/03/20 02
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 04
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 04
ARRAIGN .
FP 05/04/20 04
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 04
ARRAIGN o
ARRAIGN .
FP 05/28/20 24
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 04
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 04
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 04
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 04
ARRAIGN <
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 04
ARRAIGN : '
ARRAIGN 05/04/20 04




DATE 08/26/20 CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST JICRO0119
TIME 13:10:48 34100 - SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF PAGE 4
DATE 09/02/2020 CALENDAR CODE 8A DEPT 02 1:35 PM

IN COURT ARREST OR LST APPR LAST
DEFENDANT NAME XREF CUST 1ID CASE NO. REASON DATE DEPT

XIONG, JAKE 4045791 34100 20MIO006795 ARRAIGN 05/04/20 04




DATE 08/26/20 CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST JICRO11S
TIME 13:10:48 34100 - SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF PAGE 10
DATE 09/02/2020 CALENDAR CODE 9F DEPT 02 2:00 PM

. IN COURT ARREST OR LST APPR LAST

DEFENDANT NAME XREF CUST 1ID CASE NO. REASON DATE DEPT
BRANSON, ERVIN G 21548 34100 19MI004105 TRC 06/25/20 10
CADENA, MARCUS A 4195492 34100 19MI005949 TRC 08/05/20 02
CAVINESS, PATRICIA E 3045943 34100 19MI010021 TRC 08/05/20 02
OBIORA, KENECHI C 4806846 34100 19MIO023195 TRC 08/12/20 02

PEART, RICHARD G 3464632 34100 19MI022421 TRC 06/18/20 15




CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST
- SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF
CALENDAR CODE 8F DEPT 02

DATE 08/26/20
TIME 13:10:48
DATE 09/02/2020

IN COURT ARREST OR LST APPR LAST

DEFENDANT NAME XREF CUST 1ID

DOUGLAS, ANJON M 34100 16MI018700 TRC 07/29/20 02




